
All frames must be viewed from outside. 
All dimensions in mm must include cills, add-ons or couplers. For bay windows provide internal cill sizes and angles.Unless otherwise stade our standard specification will apply, Please specify transom drop (400mm), mullion split 

(620mm), Frame extenders & toughened glass on window sketch, draw openers with arrows pointing to hinges

ALITHERM 400 WINDOW

Reference - Project Type - Replacement Extension New build

Account code Company Name Phone Number Email

Please circle what is applicable

Hinge

T/V

None S     E T

85 R    RE B

150 L

190 / 225 R

None S     E T

85 R    RE B

150 L

190 / 225 R

None S     E T

85 R    RE B

150 L

190 / 225 R

None S     E T

85 R    RE B

150 L

190 / 225 R
V11

2700          
4000           
5000

Design (viewed outside, please 
show T/vents and mullion/trans 

dimensions)
Qty Sizes (mm) Including 

Cills & Add-ons Special Requirements

H

Add-ons 20mm, 
42mm

Glass Spec (Tgh, 
Obs, Lead)Cill

2700          
4000           
5000

Lo
ca

tio
n

W

W

H
2700          
4000           
5000

W

2700          
4000           
5000

H

W

H

Customade Limited t/a REAL Aluminium
Newton Centre, Brunel Way, Stroudwater 
Business Park, Stonehouse GL10 3SW

Aluminium Direct Fax: 01453 827801        E-mail Orders: sop@customade.co.uk
ALITHERM 400 WINDOW ORDER/QUOTE FORM

Signature:    _________________________________________________

Print Name: _________________________________________________

Date: ___________   E-mail confirmation:___________________________.

Part Q Compliant:        Y     /     N              400x Glass locks(Q):     Y    /    N

Colour:         White (G) / Grey (7016M) / Black (9005M) /
Dual Grey Ex (M) & White Int (G)

Handle Colour:   White   /   Gold   /   Chrome   /   Black   /   Grey
Satin Silver   /   Graphite   /   Antique Black (Monkey tail)

Stayguards(Q):       Y  /  N              

Trickle Vent Colour: White  /  Black  /  Grey  /  Silver / Grey on white
Trickle vent widths 2700mm2 =300mm, 4000mm2=400mm and 5000mm2=600mm
Drainage: Face / Concealed 

Company Name (Acc No): ____________________________________

Preferred Delivery Date:   ____________________________________

Order Ref:                            ____________________________________

Please Circle Items Required                                                                       Please Circle Items Required

Page of .
Please tick for 
quote only

No: ________________

Prod:_______________

Del:________________

(Please tick): Alitherm 400i [    ] -Contemporary frame     - flat sash      - INTERNALLY GLAZED     - square bead with dummy sashes 
Alitherm 400x [    ] -Contemporary frame     - flat sash      - EXTERNALLY GLAZED     - square bead

Note: The Alitherm 400i glazed system is a 28mm tap in quickglaze bead as standard.
Note: Externally glazed windows and internally beaded triple glazed windows are wedge gasketed as standard.

Glass Supply:        YES   /   Unglazed
Glass specification width(Q):                   28mm DGU         28.8mm lam DGU

Triple glazing- Internally glazed only:   40mm TGU         40.8mm lam TGU
If unglazed please tick above glass thickness for gasket type.
For externally glazed triple glazing use our REAL System 2 windows

Standard Thermal Rating:
Window Energy Rating A externally glazed and B internally glazed with 28mm 
Clear, 1.2 Softcoat, Argon, Black W/edge (Q)

Product U value Special Requirements: ______________                   _

Astragal bars for 28mm units only - please tick:  [   ] 25mm Flat bar  

Hinge codes:  S=Standard  /  E=Egress easy  /  R=Restrictor   /   RE=Restrictor Egress (TRI R90)

(Q) = Selection may need to be upgraded to meet Part Q 

T/V Trickle vents require a 42mm add-on, fixed to the top of the window



None S     E T

85 R    RE B

150 L

190 / 225 R

None S     E T

85 R    RE B

150 L

190 R

None S     E T

85 R    RE B

150 L

190 / 225 R

None S     E T

85 R    RE B

150 L

190 / 225 R

None S     E T

85 R    RE B

150 L

190 / 225 R

None S     E T

85 R    RE B

150 L

190 R

None S     E T

85 R    RE B

150 L

190 / 225 R

None S     E T

85 R    RE B

150 L

190 / 225 R

V12

2700          
4000           
5000

2700          
4000           
5000

2700          
4000           
5000

2700          
4000           
5000

2700          
4000           
5000

2700          
4000           
5000

Lo
ca

tio
n Design (viewed outside, please 

show T/vents and mullion/trans 
dimensions)

Qty Sizes (mm) Including 
Cills & Add-ons Cill Hinge Glass Spec (Tgh, 

Obs, Lead) Add-ons Special Requirements

W

H

W

H

W

H

W

H

W

W

H

H

W

H

2700          
4000           
5000

2700          
4000           
5000

W

H

WINDOW ORDER CONTINUATION SHEET     Order Ref: Page     of


