

Reference -

ALITHERM 400 WINDOW



,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
Account code	Company Name		Phone Number	Email	
Please circle what is applicable					

Extension

New build

Replacement

Project Type -

All frames must be viewed from outside.
All dimensions in mm must include cills, add-ons or couplers. For bay windows provide internal cill sizes and angles. Unless otherwise stade our standard specification will apply, Please specify transom drop (400mm), mullion split (620mm), Frame extenders & toughened glass on window sketch, draw openers with arrows pointing to hinges

(Ple	ase tick): Alitherm 400i [] -Cor Alitherm 400x [] -Cor	-	-				- square bead with o	lummy sashes					
	e: The Alitherm 400i glazed s e: Externally glazed windows							standard.					
Please Circle Items Required Please Circle Items Required													
(Q) =	Selection may need to be upgraded to					Glass S			<u> </u>				
Part Q Compliant: Y / N 400x Glass locks ^(Q) : Y / N						Glass Supply: YES / Unglazed Glass specification width(Q): 28mm DGU 28.8mm lam DGU							
Colour: White (G) / Grey (7016M) / Black (9005M) / Dual Grey Ex (M) & White Int (G)						If ungl	glazing- Internally glaze azed please tick above ernally glazed triple glazing	glass thickness f	or gasket type.				
Handle Colour: White / Gold / Chrome / Black / Grey Satin Silver / Graphite / Antique Black (Monkey tail) Stayguards ^(Q) : Y / N						Standard Thermal Rating: Window Energy Rating A externally glazed and B internally glazed with 28mm Clear, 1.2 Softcoat, Argon, Black W/edge (Q)							
Trickle Vent Colour: White / Black / Grey / Silver / Grey on white Trickle vent widths 2700mm2 = 300mm, 4000mm2=400mm and 5000mm2=600mm Drainage: Face / Concealed						Product U value Special Requirements: Astragal bars for 28mm units only - please tick: [] 25mm Flat bar							
Drainage: Face / Concealed Hinge codes: S=Standard / E=Egress easy / R=Restrictor / RE=Restrictor Egress (TRI R90)						T/V Trickle vents require a 42mm add-on, fixed to the top of the window							
Location	Design (viewed outside, please show T/vents and mullion/trans		Sizes (mm) Including			Hinge	Glass Spec (Tgh,	Add-ons 20mm, Special Requireme					
Loca	dimensions)			Cills & Add-ons		T/V	Obs, Lead)	42mm					
			W		None	S E		Т					
					85	R RE		В					
			Н		150	2700 4000		L					
			''		190 / 225	5000		R					
			W		None	S E		Т					
					85	R RE		В					
			Н		150	2700 4000		L					
					190 / 225	5000		R					
			w		None	S E		Т					
					85	R RE		В					
			Н		150	2700 4000		L					
					190 / 225	5000		R					
			W		None	S E		Т					
					85	R RE		В					
			Н		150	2700 4000		L	-				
					190 / 225	5000		R					

Location	Design (viewed outside, please show T/vents and mullion/trans dimensions)	Qty		es (mm) Including Cills & Add-ons	Cill	Hinge	Glass Spec (Tgh, Obs, Lead)	Add-ons		Special Requirements
			١٨/		None	S E		Т		
			W		85	R RE		В		
					150	2700		L		
			Н		190 / 225	4000 5000		R		
					None	S E		Т		
			W		85	R RE		В		
					150	2700		L		
			Н		190	4000 5000		R		
					None	S E				
			W		85	R RE		T		
					150	2700		B .		
			Н			4000		L		
					190 / 225	5000		R		
			W		None	S E		Т		
					85	R RE		В		
			Н		150	2700 4000		L		
					190 / 225	5000		R		
			۱۸/	w	None	S E		Т		
			VV		85	R RE		В		
					150	2700		L		
			Н		190 / 225	4000 5000		R		
					None	S E		Т		
			W		85	R RE		В		
					150	2700		L		
			Н		190	4000 5000		R		
					None	S E		Т		
			W		85	R RE		В		
					150	2700				
			Н		190 / 225	4000 5000		L		
			W		None	S E		R		
				/	85			Т		
						R RE 2700		В		
			Н		150	4000		L		
					190 / 225	5000		R		